
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
29

112
20
18
39

333
3

23
77
41

118
37
6

15
79
21
8

55
53
17

Name
STANLEY WESSLER
CARLOS ANTONIO GUIZZ
ARTHUR FISCHER
THIAGO PERES
MARCELO DIAS / CLAUDIO
MARCELO MUYLAERT CAI
MARCOS VIEIRA TEODOR
SERGIO VENTURA/ADESIO
FELIPE MARTINS
ARTHUR PILAN
SILVANO BROEK
RICARDO GOUVEIA
ANDRE FERRARI
RENATO PICHELLI YUNES
JOSE DIAS
ROBERTO ROCHA
JOSE LUIZ / LUIS FERNAN
MARCELO SILVA
FERNANDO MAUL
ROBERTO ZIGROSSI

Class
Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Best Tm
2:09.065
2:09.474
2:09.786
2:09.884
2:10.085
2:11.263
2:11.272
2:12.333
2:12.438
2:13.686
2:13.859
2:14.296
2:16.677
2:16.717
2:18.638
2:19.226
2:25.675
2:27.398
2:32.377
3:29.934

Diff
-

+0.409
+0.721
+0.819
+1.020
+2.198
+2.207
+3.268
+3.373
+4.621
+4.794
+5.231
+7.612
+7.652
+9.573

+10.161
+16.610
+18.333
+23.312
1:20.869

Best Spd
120,191
119,811
119,523
119,433
119,248
118,178
118,170
117,222
117,130
116,036
115,886
115,509
113,497
113,464
111,891
111,419
106,486
105,242
101,803
73,892

In Lap
6
3
7
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
4
7
5
2
5

10
4
3
5

NCBM Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2
  Sexta

1 Livre Copa Fusca/GT-Oil

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

04/09/2020 10:10

    Interlagos
4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa  2020
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